IKnutstorp

Saturday
Red 1015-1030

Qualifying started at 10:14:13

Knutstorp 2.070 km

8/9/2014 10:15 .

N
HE B
BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:10.308 +3.331 10:21:06.319 5 1:09.061 +1.102 10:22:17.595
(88) Séren Hornbech 6 1:08.454 +1.477 10:22:14.773 6 1:10.063 +2.104 10:23:27.658
1 10:14:17.563 7 1:06.977 10:23:21.750
2 1:30.225 +23.947 10:15:47.788 (64) Frank Pedersen
3 1:07.683 +1.405 10:16:55.471 (71) Brian Kofod 1 10:18:51.949
4 1:07.421 +1.143 10:18:02.892 1 10:16:51.198 2 1:07.989 10:19:59.938
5 1:06.278 10:19:09.170 2 1:07.476 +0.416 10:17:58.674 3 1:08.020 +0.031 10:21:07.958
6 1:06.652 +0.374 10:20:15.822 3 1:07.876 +0.816 10:19:06.550 4 1:18.301 +10.312 10:22:26.259
7 1:06.319 +0.041 10:21:22.141 4 1:07.060 10:20:13.610 5 1:29.324 +21.335 10:23:55.583
8 1:08.190 +1.912 10:22:30.331 5 1:21.901 +14.841 10:21:35.511
9 1:06.557 +0.279 10:23:36.888 (103) Don W King
(295) Tobias Stenholm 1 10:16:37.072
(727) Torben Michael jensen 1 10:17:32.358 2 1:10.777 +2.591 10:17:47.849
1 10:17:37.857 2 1:07.578 +0.392 10:18:39.936 3 1:09.261 +1.075 10:18:57.110
2 1:07.862 +1.419 10:18:45.719 3 1:08.374 +1.188 10:19:48.310 4 1:08.675 +0.489 10:20:05.785
3 1:07.596 +1.153 10:19:53.315 4 1:08.087 +0.901 10:20:56.397 5 1:08.186 10:21:13.971
4 1:06.915 +0.472 10:21:00.230 5 1:09.823 +2.637 10:22:06.220 6 1:08.773 +0.587 10:22:22.744
5 1:06.443 10:22:06.673 6 1:07.186 10:23:13.406 7 1:08.454 +0.268 10:23:31.198
6 1:07.330 +0.887 10:23:14.003
(444) Kenneth Fruensgaard (104) Niels Christian Jérgensen
(149) Kasper Schou Nielsen 1 10:15:46.625 1 10:17:30.241
1 10:17:20.425 2 1:08.267 +1.050 10:16:54.892 2 1:08.434 +0.111 10:18:38.675
2 1:08.695 +2.080 10:18:29.120 3 1:08.743 +1.526 10:18:03.635 3 1:08.636 +0.313 10:19:47.311
3 1:07.406 +0.791 10:19:36.526 4 1:07.747 +0.530 10:19:11.382 4 1:08.423 +0.100 10:20:55.734
4 1:06.615 10:20:43.141 5 1:09.251 +2.034 10:20:20.633 5 1:08.832 +0.509 10:22:04.566
5 1:06.832 +0.217 10:21:49.973 6 1:07.217 10:21:27.850 6 1:08.323 10:23:12.889
6 1:09.661 +3.046 10:22:59.634 7 1:08.179 +0.962 10:22:36.029
7 1:07.695 +1.080 10:24:07.329 8 1:07.511 +0.294 10:23:43.540 (65) Rasmus Ericsson
1 10:19:20.821
(444) Rasmus Vendelbo (161) Arne Hartmann 2 1:08.508 10:20:29.329
1 10:16:42.420 1 10:17:22.781 3 1:10.254 +1.746 10:21:39.583
2 1:09.202 +2.467 10:17:51.622 2 1:07.708 +0.293 10:18:30.489 4 1:09.981 +1.473 10:22:49.564
3 1:06.735 10:18:58.357 3 1:08.330 +0.915 10:19:38.819
4 1:10.093 +3.358 10:20:08.450 4 1:07.415 10:20:46.234 (171) Peter ~stervang
5 1:11.266 +4.531 10:21:19.716 5 1:07.501 +0.086 10:21:53.735 1 10:15:08.444
6 1:08.754 +2.019 10:22:28.470 6 1:15.762 +8.347 10:23:09.497 2 1:38.151 +29.627 10:16:46.595
7 1:11.352 +4.617 10:23:39.822 3 1:57.485 +48.961 10:18:44.080
(220) Martin Nielsen 4 1:10.869 +2.345 10:19:54.949
(437) Rasmus Christiansen 1 10:16:28.753 5 1:10.195 +1.671 10:21:05.144
1 10:17:20.056 2 1:10.001 +2.491 10:17:38.754 6 1:09.623 +1.099 10:22:14.767
2 1:08.410 +1.629 10:18:28.466 3 1:08.538 +1.028 10:18:47.292 7 1:08.524 10:23:23.291
3 1:07.094 +0.313 10:19:35.560 4 1:08.131 +0.621 10:19:55.423
4 1:07.146 +0.365 10:20:42.706 5 1:10.160 +2.650 10:21:05.583 (60) Troels Bertelsen
5 1:06.781 10:21:49.487 6 1:08.596 +1.086 10:22:14.179 1 10:17:04.706
6 1:08.068 +1.287 10:22:57.555 7 1:07.510 10:23:21.689 2 1:09.407 +0.844 10:18:14.113
7 1:07.591 +0.810 10:24:05.146 3 1:08.956 +0.393 10:19:23.069
(77) Thomas Kappelgaard Vingum 4 1:08.733 +0.170 10:20:31.802
(59) Alex Schacht 1 10:17:17.919 5 1:08.563 10:21:40.365
1 10:18:41.240 2 1:07.649 +0.110 10:18:25.568 6 1:11.186 +2.623 10:22:51.551
2 1:07.673 +0.750 10:19:48.913 3 1:08.105 +0.566 10:19:33.673 7 1:09.000 +0.437 10:24:00.551
3 1:08.249 +1.326 10:20:57.162 4 1:08.086 +0.547 10:20:41.759
4 1:08.967 +2.044 10:22:06.129 5 1:07.539 10:21:49.298 (916) Flemming Vesterlund
5 1:06.923 10:23:13.052 6 1:08.922 +1.383 10:22:58.220 10:21:42.958
7 1:07.579 +0.040 10:24:05.799 2 1:08.716 10:22:51.674
(5) Kristian Skov Petersen
1 10:18:41.252 (48) Hans H. Hansen (86) Klaus Jensen
2 1:07.669 +0.744 10:19:48.921 1 10:20:13.146 1 10:16:48.789
3 1:08.249 +1.324 10:20:57.170 2 1:07.774 +0.074 10:21:20.920 2 1:09.206 +0.466 10:17:57.995
4 1:08.968 +2.043 10:22:06.138 3 1:09.548 +1.848 10:22:30.468 3 1:10.395 +1.655 10:19:08.390
5 1:06.925 10:23:13.063 4 1:07.700 10:23:38.168 4 1:09.892 +1.152 10:20:18.282
5 1:08.942 +0.202 10:21:27.224
(201) Martin Christiansen (15) Lars Marholt 6 1:10.343 +1.603 10:22:37.567
1 10:16:28.980 1 10:17:43.489 7 1:08.740 10:23:46.307
2 1:09.908 +2.931 10:17:38.888 2 1:08.930 +0.971 10:18:52.419
3 1:07.173 +0.196 10:18:46.061 3 1:07.959 10:20:00.378 (45) Anders Larsen
4 1:09.950 +2.973 10:19:56.011 4 1:08.156 +0.197 10:21:08.534 1 10:17:49.726
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Knutstorp
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-

Knutstorp 2.070 km
8/9/2014 10:15 .

Qualifying started at 10:14:13

HE N
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:09.745 +0.985 10:18:59.471 (225) Allan Sachmann
3 1:09.254 +0.494  10:20:08.725 1 10:19:18.457
4 1:08.760 10:21:17.485 2 1:10.491 +0.470 10:20:28.948
5 1:09.211 +0.451 10:22:26.696 3 1:10.363 +0.342 10:21:39.311
6 1:09.670 +0.910  10:23:36.366 4 1:10.021 10:22:49.332
5 1:10.368 +0.347 10:23:59.700
(515) Jonas Husted
1 10:16:26.189 (99) Svend Arne Volden
2 1:09.902 +1.033 10:17:36.091 1 10:19:10.625
3 1:09.677 +0.808 10:18:45.768 2 1:14.888 +3.276 10:20:25.513
4 1:10.372 +1.503 10:19:56.140 3 1:13.574 +1.962 10:21:39.087
5 1:10.714 +1.845 10:21:06.854 4 1:12.120 +0.508 10:22:51.207
6 1:09.609 +0.740 10:22:16.463 5 1:11.612 10:24:02.819
7 1:08.869 10:23:25.332
(139) Andreas Johansson
(667) Thomas Hulstrém 1 10:14:21.667
1 10:15:46.937
2 1:35.792 +26.863 10:17:22.729 (101) Christoffer Nielsen
3 1:11.399 +2.470 10:18:34.128 1 10:17:33.854
4 1:10.378 +1.449 10:19:44.506
5 1:08.929 10:20:53.435
6 1:09.156 +0.227 10:22:02.591
7 1:09.190 +0.261 10:23:11.781
(67) Lasse Ambrosen
1 10:16:52.037
2 1:09.527 +0.551 10:18:01.564
3 1:09.334 +0.358 10:19:10.898
4 1:09.556 +0.580 10:20:20.454
5 1:09.544 +0.568 10:21:29.998
6 1:09.640 +0.664 10:22:39.638
7 1:08.976 10:23:48.614
(611) Bent Fischer
1 10:16:41.952
2 1:09.812 +0.690 10:17:51.764
3 1:09.122 10:19:00.886
4 1:10.143 +1.021 10:20:11.029
5 1:09.361 +0.239 10:21:20.390
6 1:09.245 +0.123 10:22:29.635
7 1:11.503 +2.381 10:23:41.138
(908) Jacob Holm
1 10:15:58.164
2 1:11.087 +1.789 10:17:09.251
3 1:10.013 +0.715 10:18:19.264
4 1:10.473 +1.175 10:19:29.737
5 1:09.298 10:20:39.035
6 1:09.587 +0.289 10:21:48.622
7 1:10.588 +1.290 10:22:59.210
(92) Rune Debel
1 10:17:25.530
2 1:09.909 +0.410 10:18:35.439
3 1:09.499 10:19:44.938
4 1:09.989 +0.490 10:20:54.927
5 1:19.722 +10.223 10:22:14.649
(860) Rikke Naundrup Andersen
1 10:17:35.706
2 1:09.765 +0.240 10:18:45.471
3 1:09.784 +0.259 10:19:55.255
4 1:11.111 +1.586 10:21:06.366
5 1:09.609 +0.084 10:22:15.975
6 1:09.525 10:23:25.500
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